Eesti talvised noorte mitmevdistluse MV
Lasnamde KJH 18.01.2025 - 19.01.2025

Viievdistlus N Ul4 (Tulemused padrast Kdrgushiipe)

1 Josefine JOORITS 02.05.2012 Tartu U. ASK 1860
9,68 1.50
991 869

2 Nora ROOMA 19.05.2012 Audentese SK 1838
9,33 1.42
1070 768

3 Kiara SOOT 23.02.2012 Tallinna KJK Kalev 1702
9,72 1.38
983 719

4 Adeele LEHISMETS 05.07.2012 UP Sport 1691
9,77 1.38
972 719

5 Rosalie TROOP 15.06.2012 SK Fortis 1646
9,54 1.30
1023 623

6 Dorel DAUM 21.06.2013 SK ViraaZ 1611
9,91 1.34
941 670

7 Yevhenia PYVOVAR 13.01.2013 KJK Atleetika 1554
9,96 1.30
931 623

8 Marleen VALK 08.12.2012 SK Fortis 1530
10,07 1.30
907 623

9 Kreete PALUMETS 28.01.2012 SK Fortis 1521
10, 34 1.34
851 670

10 Aliise ANTSON 14.10.2012 UP Sport 1515
9,92 1.26
939 576

10 Kristella TIITSON 13.01.2012 KJK Kose 2000 1515
10,14 1.30
892 623

12 Polina ZGURO 06.07.2012 Némme KJK 1498
10,45 1.34

828 670
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Emma JURISSAAR
10,51
816

Lisethe LEPPOJA
9,73
980

Polina SERGEJEVA
11,02
716

Sarah KILK
10,48
822

Angelina KIRILLOVA
10,98
724

Loore Maria POLDRE
11,02
716

Barbare DZIMISTARISHVILI
10,90
739

Marelle KUNGAS
11,04
712

Jenne Lise JURVETSON
11,08
705

Laureen PROVER
10,98
724

Maria TOPLAAN
11,26

671

Helene Mia MILLEND
10,15

890

Tuuli DANILOV
10,84

751

Theresa ADUSOO

14.009.

1.34
670

20.04.

1.18
486

25.02.

1.38
719

11.01.

1.26
576

28.03.

1.34
670

13.11.

1.34
670

02.09.

1.30
623

17.05.

1.30
623

22.03.

1.30
623

07.10.

1.26
576

20.01.

1.30
623

28.09.

1.10
400

18.06.

1.22
530

22.09.

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2013

Audentese SK

KJK Lounaldvi

KJK Atleetika

SK Fortis

KJK Atleetika

UP Sport

KJK Visa

KJK Visa

Audentese SK

KJK Vike

Nomme KJK

SK Fortis

KJK Kose 2000

SK Elite Sport

1486

1466

1435

1398

1394

1386

1362

1335

1328

1300

1294

1290

1281

1279
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11,09
703

Joanna Brita KRAMANN
10,91
737

Ketter VAHERMAE
11,25
673

Kerli VAHERMAE
11,28
668

Kristella LEESI
10,85
749

Marta MARGNA
11,09
703

Helmi VAHTER
11,35
655

Sofia RADI
11, 64
603

Lotta Liis KRAAM
10,99
722

Lenne HUNT
11, 94
551

Meribel VALI
10,05
911

Mona Maibrit POHLAK
12,39
478

Mariel KUUSIK
12,52

458

Zlata KOGTEVA
DO

1.26
576

07.08.

1.22
530

12.06.

1.26
576

12.06.

1.26
576

24.06.

1.18
486

06.12.

1.22
530

08.04.

1.26
576

21.009.

1.30
623

18.06.

1.18
486

18.09.

1.22
530

10.02.

NH

16.10.

1.10
400

10.01.

1.02
318

06.09.

1.42

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2012

SK Lindon

KJK Vike

KJK Vike

UP Sport

SK Elite Sport

Nomme KJK

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Fortis

Individuaalvdistleja

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

Tartu U. ASK

1267

1249

1244

1235

1233

1231

1226

1208

1081

911

878

776

768



0 768

40 Kiara LEVANDI 06.01.2013 SK Lindon 530

DNF 1.22
0 530
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